L2100025239

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Addı	ress)	
(Addı	ress)	
(City/	State/Zip/Phone	= #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Nam	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	lling Officer:	

Office Use Only



500368853125

06/29/21--01034--028 **60.00

FILED

· 6 - > 2021

J Kinsey

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor		,		
SUBJE		Kinley Glenn Music LLC		·	
SUBJE		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	,	
		Amendment and fee(s) are sub ondence concerning this matter			
		Wilton McKinley Glenn Ji			
			Name of Person	ı	
		Wilton McKinley Glenn M	lusic LLC		
			Firm/Company		
		120 Valrico Station Rd Ap	et 302		
			Address		
		Valrico, FL 33594			
			City/State and Zip C	ode	
		wilton.m.glenn.jr@gmail.co			
			to be used for future an	nual report notifi	cation)
For furt	her information of	concerning this matter, please c	all:		
Wilton McKinley Glenn Jr		850 at (543-3323		
	Name o	of Person	Area Code	Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclose	ed is a check for t	he following amount:			
525	5.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Certified Cop	у (\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
			•		

Mailing Address:
Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Wilton McKinley Glenn Music			<u> </u>	
(<u>Name of the Limited</u> (A	Liability Compa Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on our re Liability Company)	cords.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab Florida document number L21000252398	ility Company	were filed on May 29th, 20	21 and assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ing:			
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of th</u>	<u>ne limited liab</u>	ility company here:		
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	ls "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the designation "	'LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicab	le:	120 Valrico Station Rd	202	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		Apt 302		
		Valrico, FL 33594	77 ° N	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		120 Valrico Station Rd	STOFS	
		Apt 302	TATE 28	
		Valrico, FL 33594	[T] W	
If amending the registered agent and/or reg gent and/or the new registered office address l Name of New Registered Agent:			iter the name of the new regist	
	120 Valrico Sta	tion Rd Ant 302		
New Registered Office Address:	120 Valrico Station Rd Apt 302 Enter Florida street address			
	Valrico		, Florida 33594	
		City	Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Edna Henson	125 NW Holmes Blvd Fort Walton Beh, FL 32548	BAdd
			□Remove
			Change
AMBR	Amaris Umbarger	10504 Braddock Run Rd Middle River, MD 21220	≣ Add
			□Remove
			□Change
AMBR	Glenn Umbarger	10504 Braddock Run Rd Middle River, MD 21220	= Add
			□Remove
			□Change
AMBR	Jayden Umbarger	10504 Braddock Run Rd Middle River, MD 21220	= Add
			□Remove
			□Change
AMBR	Arcacia Kim		□Add
		4110 Sun View Morgantown, WV 26505	\exists Remove
			□ Change
AMBR	Luke Kim		🗆 Add
		4110 Sun View Morgantown, WV 26505	Remove
			□ Change

Please	Remove	What	nation		Luke	an	1
Arracio	KIM	Contlia	·+ 0/	In Yer	ast.	Reamo	S
	1 21-1:		N. U.	Statas	_	<u></u>	Same
DODIUS .	C/ (++(+)	W .	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u>ر ، بي</u> ۱،	
<u>heais</u>	telod 1	4gent	myse	<u> </u>	lilton_	_ M	Glenn
JR.	Presiden	+O/CEO	Mus	SICION	1001	Ship	Leade
		1			ı		
				_		.	
	<u> </u>					-	
 		,,					
			-1				
··							
<u> </u>					-		
					<u> </u>		
							
							_
<u> </u>							
						<u> </u>	
		June	21, 2021		lom	tional)	
effective date is lis	ther than the date sted, the date must be sp	ecific and cannot l	be prior to date (of filing or more	than 90 days af	ter filing.) Pu	rsuant to 605.020
e: If the date insument's effective	serted in this block do e date on the Departn	pes not meet the nent of State's re	applicable sta ecords.	tutory filing r	equirements, t	his date will	not be listed a
	·						
cord specifies a d	lelayed effective date	, but not an effe	ctive time, at	2:01 a.m. on	the earlier of:	(b) The 90	th day after th
s filed.							
		2021		·))		
lune 21st		202.	/	1//			
ed June 21st	711		-() (_	
ed June 21st		<u> </u>	\ \ <u>\</u>	1			-
ed June 21st	m McK Signa	ture of a member	or authorized re	presentative of	a/member		